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TEAM A/P APPS

Chris C $998,171 1120
Garrett H $899,018 1008
Josh S $806,967 917
Keith T $614,033 746
Blair O $485,230 417
Nick G $445,634 386
Andrew E $412,191 466
Greg B $349,846 417
Dusty T $339,627 432
Ashley C $282,840 323
Will K $261,343 210
Garrett S $236,834 251
Isaac S $226,864 281
Brian C $204,770 254
Blythe B $203,164 266
Max G $192,749 216
Laura M $123,357 178
Storme C $116,672 129
Alex C $109,536 149
Cole T $100,380 126
Dylan W $92,090 140
Scott D $90,515 150

TEAM A/P APPS

Spencer V $89,309 98
Marcus Al-S $87,248 83
Naomi G $81,914 89
Alex M $75,653 72
Cat B $72,529 72
Alex P $72,236 67
Steven H $70,832 57
Connor E $69,483 60
Cody L $68,761 88
Nate S $68,197 73
Russell W III $66,968 67
Mekayla M $62,352 75
Dustin H $60,959 81
Blake N $60,193 79
Joe B $56,873 54
Shane R $54,628 60
Branden D $54,441 74
Doug H $52,864 59
Connor H $50,640 47
Colby S $50,428 71
James T $50,248 61



TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Rafael R $46,552 51 AJ R $30,730 39 Eric G $24,051 38
Asia H $46,008 48 Katie M $30,244 31 Robert H $24,026 36
Derrick L $45,843 59 Dima F $30,238 31 Brian A $23,961 26
Abel H $45,752 66 Brandon L $29,739 64 Anthony J $23,766 31
Nick R $44,672 50 Dennis R $28,418 27 Steven W $23,227 39
Stephen D $42,018 47 William D $28,418 27 Art T $23,085 35
Resie F $39,638 44 Martin M $27,867 26 Grace S $22,760 26
Eugene M $38,055 32 Jessica D $27,755 42 Mason D $22,331 23
Owen M $37,356 42 Nichole B $27,412 30 Rex N $22,094 27
Josh O $37,180 8 Riley P $27,260 29 Chad S $21,901 26
Tai S $36,209 43 Becca A $26,915 37 Chuekha H $21,695 23
Marcus C $34,598 24 Jalen D $26,639 22 Jermaine W $21,107 33
Courtney P $33,634 29 Tyler K $26,167 32 Jessica R $21,000 95
Gerardo M $32,315 41 Joe H $25,744 31 Grayson R $20,992 20
Kailyn B $32,310 33 Cliff S $25,558 38 Brooke M $20,974 14
Bryson S $31,750 22 Kalid H $24,556 22 Alstin V $20,432 21
Moe A $30,886 27 Whitney H $24,272 25

TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Christina B $19,768 29 Ryan S $14,876 24 Cody C $11,916 15
Ryan B $19,588 14 Corinne C $14,836 20 Jonathan G $11,883 12
Jaime M $19,545 20 Mitch B $14,570 17 Mike R $11,671 7
Danny B $19,255 19 Jacob W $14,487 20 John S $11,547 22
Bobby B $19,036 23 Lacey L $13,960 13 Zamantha M $11,366 13
Pierce M $18,492 18 Rodney G $13,911 20 Tiffany T $11,366 13
Daniel K $18,227 11 Jonathan M $13,592 18 Yassir A $11,316 12
Xavier C $18,146 17 Josiah M $13,565 14 Jennifer S $11,130 17
Amanda F $17,871 22 Levi H $13,527 13 Chad A $11,003 15
Joshua T $17,238 23 Lauren C $13,214 10 Carter P $10,862 13
Larry G $16,994 19 Chris L $13,195 5 Jack G $10,672 12
Billy K $16,821 17 Brianna L $13,099 26 Dylan A $10,416 10
Jeff M $16,730 22 Cameron M $12,877 5 Jim H $10,348 11
Mikal R $16,580 17 Emily S $12,794 15 Michael C $10,280 23
Tatum T $16,021 14 John H $12,699 17 Michael M $10,041 9
Stefanie R $15,956 23 Cody L $12,696 10 Troy B $9,925 11
Mason H $15,945 16 Sarah S $12,487 6 Mike B $9,323 9
Windy H $15,778 15 Trevor S $12,309 14 Hobbs J $9,290 12
Tracy E $15,494 21 Brooke M $12,137 13 Christian A $9,232 23
Fred F $15,130 23 Melinda P $11,973 12 Bobby P $9,042 11



AGENT A/P APPS

Joshua O $32,112 2
Dan C $32,100 27
Daniel H $23,326 12
Jessica R $21,000 15
Dorea K-C $17,801 14
Connor H $17,514 15
Martin M $16,079 14
Dallas B $16,002 10
James A $15,755 19
Hassan $15,204 9
Spencer V $15,135 11
Mason H $14,556 15
Coy D $14,429 15
Tatum T $14,150 10
Levi H $13,527 13
Keegan P $13,508 14
Bill E $13,141 11
James A $13,016 5
Joe H $12,481 14
Connor E $11,908 9
Justin C $11,877 8
Fred F $11,842 18
Jamila W $11,697 9

AGENT A/P APPS

Jack M $11,592 6
DeQuentin D $11,464 10
Nic W $11,420 16
Rachel J $11,365 10
Rebekah H $11,363 9
Ricky M $11,319 14
Yassir A $11,316 12
Lovenda O $11,225 7
Brittney G $11,208 10
Ryder D $11,180 20
Daniel L $11,109 8
Jake G $10,961 11
Cody L $10,873 8
Bella B $10,560 12
Resie F $10,440 13
Lydia M $10,439 14
Melinda P $10,421 10
Jim H $10,348 11
Mikal R $10,241 9
Alivia K $10,176 12
Laquita B $10,173 11
Derrick L $10,080 16



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Joshua O $32,112 2 Cody L $10,873 8 Jaden S $7,960 9
Dan C $32,100 27 Bella B $10,560 12 Garrett H $7,944 8
Daniel H $23,326 12 Resie F $10,440 13 Muhammad A $7,944 5
Jessica R $21,000 15 Lydia M $10,439 14 Regina L $7,930 7
Dorea K-C $17,801 14 Melinda P $10,421 10 Tim C $7,872 6
Connor H $17,514 15 Jim H $10,348 11 Latavious M $7,860 12
Martin M $16,079 14 Mikal R $10,241 9 DeAndre W $7,823 6
Dallas B $16,002 10 Alivia K $10,176 12 Gerardo M $7,776 9
James A $15,755 19 Laquita B $10,173 11 Storme C $7,708 8
Hassan $15,204 9 Derrick L $10,080 16 Doug H $7,702 6
Spencer V $15,135 11 Amanda F $9,913 10 Stephen C $7,672 11
Mason H $14,556 15 Ben J $9,819 5 Lacey L $7,670 6
Coy D $14,429 15 Ashley B $9,783 7 Sam P $7,644 6
Tatum T $14,150 10 Cody E $9,684 8 Shawn T $7,525 4
Levi H $13,527 13 Kobe T $9,599 2 Brandon P $7,466 7
Keegan P $13,508 14 Will D $9,265 9 Mike R $7,429 5
Bill E $13,141 11 Taylor C $9,241 13 Jacob W $7,407 11
James A $13,016 5 Nate C $9,200 7 David G $7,296 7
Joe H $12,481 14 Eli McL $9,108 8 Debbie W $7,284 10
Connor E $11,908 9 Yolanda V $9,040 8 Dalton W $7,156 5
Justin C $11,877 8 Gabe H $9,038 6 Isai C $7,151 13
Fred F $11,842 18 Elizabeth F $8,826 10 Bryson S $7,148 6
Jamila W $11,697 9 Alex M $8,801 7 Lydia W $7,134 3
Jack M $11,592 6 Taye B $8,790 9 Nathan C $7,128 7
DeQuentin D $11,464 10 Stacye T $8,751 6 Tony F $7,127 3
Nic W $11,420 16 Kalid H $8,611 6 Mike T $7,077 4
Rachel J $11,365 10 Dima F $8,454 10 Chad W $7,070 6
Rebekah H $11,363 9 Treyvon B $8,408 5 Bruce P $6,983 8
Ricky M $11,319 14 Eli S $8,247 8 Brandon L $6,906 4
Yassir A $11,316 12 Steven H $8,224 6 Dominic W $6,900 15
Lovenda O $11,225 7 Troy B $8,100 8 Marshan J $6,882 4
Brittney G $11,208 10 Art T $8,025 12 Zamantha M $6,852 4
Ryder D $11,180 20 Moe A $7,997 9 Darian G $6,851 6
Daniel L $11,109 8 Valerie T $7,995 11 Melody T $6,821 4
Jake G $10,961 11 Branden D $7,967 8 Colin S $6,816 7



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Shay J $6,782 8 Justin G $5,986 7 Jamie E $5,353 4
Grace S $6,775 7 Kaleb R $5,960 8 James T $5,352 13
Steven C $6,767 7 Windy H $5,960 8 Chaneece T $5,348 6
Shelley B $6,756 4 Owen M $5,946 7 Skye H $5,295 6
Shana T $6,708 3 Cody C $5,946 7 Matt D $5,268 5
Nathan A $6,665 18 Titus H $5,940 9 Todd A $5,263 8
Tanner C $6,605 8 Will F $5,926 5 Brandi B $5,260 4
Drew L $6,600 5 Michael M $5,926 5 Ivan H $5,209 5
Anthony W $6,592 6 Brittany R $5,880 5 Maurice W $5,144 5
Larry G $6,497 7 Raquel B $5,875 1 Monica H $5,123 6
Nichole B $6,434 8 Tai S $5,875 6 Maryann G $5,088 4
Briana B $6,427 7 Pierce M $5,868 6 Andres R $5,088 11
David F $6,385 7 Mike M $5,834 6 Emilee A $5,076 5
Chad A $6,374 8 Elizabeth C $5,824 8 Jon G $5,067 5
Brandon R $6,368 6 Ryan B $5,789 5 George R $5,017 6
Laura B $6,333 7 Brayden B $5,706 5 Jordan K $5,001 7
Ineida A $6,316 6 Jon B $5,668 10 Garrett D $4,996 8
Tyler E $6,316 9 Jeannette B $5,664 12 Stephen D $4,980 6
Shonda R $6,315 8 Dawn J $5,646 5 Eric B $4,960 6
Jeff L $6,307 7 George M $5,630 7 Brett B $4,952 7
Aeevry E $6,306 2 Samantha T $5,557 5 Alicia R $4,927 8
Harley W $6,292 6 Jermaine W $5,536 6 Jonathan M $4,916 4
Lucas S $6,233 7 Mariah M $5,492 3 Mason C $4,857 4
Jaime M $6,229 8 Emily S $5,489 6 Haley F $4,838 6
Ryan S $6,217 4 Misha G $5,484 4 Coult A $4,838 4
Eric G $6,210 7 Ronnie B $5,473 7 Katie K $4,820 8
Nicholas M $6,185 6 Jeremy P $5,454 5 Rex N $4,817 5
Courtney P $6,145 6 Chiquita E $5,450 8 Abel H $4,814 6
Heather B $6,133 5 Jack G $5,428 7 Fate Y $4,798 5
Greg D $6,108 5 Cassy F $5,418 10 Dave R $4,776 6
Jadon V $6,085 3 Dylan A $5,415 3 Karen F $4,770 7
Chamberlain O $6,044 5 Piedad O $5,388 5 Naomi G $4,766 5
Gerardo P $6,015 5 Katerine L $5,379 5 Asher M $4,761 3
Michael C $6,010 15 Molly L $5,376 2 Peyton B $4,759 5
Charlie N $6,002 8 Jasmine C $5,358 5 Alex P $4,714 5



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Lindsay L $4,709 6 Smiley M $4,293 8 Jake S $3,925 3
Chase W $4,707 4 William H $4,284 5 Jennifer S $3,924 5
Steven S $4,656 3 Loc P $4,278 3 Ahmadou C $3,921 4
Corinne C $4,620 7 Tanya V $4,273 3 Jackie B $3,920 3
Tiffany J $4,609 4 Chris M $4,265 4 Patrick B $3,906 8
Blaine M $4,593 4 Wanda L $4,260 5 Brittney P $3,901 5
Brandon K $4,583 8 Jared J $4,253 3 Tyler E $3,900 4
Mycharra S $4,578 6 Tracy S $4,247 5 Russell W III $3,900 3
Mike D $4,562 2 John H $4,241 5 Norman B $3,883 2
Buck M $4,560 3 Lisa S $4,226 4 Jenny G $3,876 4
Bryan N $4,525 4 Parker W $4,223 5 Blake N $3,873 6
Shaunna H $4,509 4 Alen J $4,191 2 Zack R $3,840 8
Austin K $4,501 3 Charles S $4,190 4 Dalton N $3,822 5
Bryan W $4,500 3 Karter G $4,188 5 Jonah K $3,820 2
John H $4,491 5 Ashton P $4,171 3 Chelsea P $3,814 4
Sarah S $4,491 3 Ryan M $4,162 5 Tracy E $3,814 4
Courtney G $4,486 4 Andrea S $4,160 5 Dylan L $3,804 5
Christopher C $4,479 5 Tameka D $4,140 6 Joe D $3,799 4
Nick R $4,464 3 Tanya F $4,137 11 Destin M $3,771 3
Samer A $4,463 3 Joseph P $4,123 3 Chuks M $3,771 4
Lisa B $4,448 3 Sami M $4,118 3 Jesse M $3,765 3
Walter C $4,443 5 James L $4,117 1 Chrystal S $3,746 5
Stephanie J $4,440 4 Kim M $4,115 4 Stephen M $3,731 5
Youssef K $4,436 4 Kyle B $4,108 3 Nicholas R $3,714 6
Tracy H $4,433 5 Fatima J $4,099 2 Ryan R $3,705 5
James C $4,415 5 Brandy L $4,086 4 Michiko M $3,690 8
Mitch B $4,404 5 Brooke M $4,084 5 Brian Co $3,686 7
Julius L $4,389 5 Cliff S $4,067 7 Thomas B $3,684 5
Ann B $4,384 5 Ryan D $4,038 6 Dom M $3,678 3
Jamir A $4,382 4 Silas S $4,030 2 Kristin M $3,675 5
Asia H $4,376 4 Jeff M $4,008 5 Stefanie R $3,675 8
Dante F $4,370 4 Kathleen I $3,994 4 Taylor M $3,660 4
Riddick B $4,337 6 Abdul B $3,982 5 Scott S $3,650 4
Cameron W $4,311 5 Candace G $3,981 4 Austin O $3,650 3
Laquanda S $4,306 2 Cody P $3,946 3 Hobbs J $3,650 5



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Kenneth M $3,648 3 Ryan S $3,399 4 Mike J $3,168 5
Ashley G $3,624 3 Karen B $3,386 2 Quinn $3,167 4
Aikeem B $3,619 5 Jesse R $3,372 2 Greg O $3,164 2
Cleyde H $3,608 8 Channa G $3,372 6 Joseph H $3,144 2
Dan S $3,581 5 Roberto V $3,367 3 Dominique M $3,132 5
Glenn B $3,555 4 Macy H-P $3,358 4 Skye K $3,122 5
Hunter C $3,554 5 Brittany W $3,331 8 Christie S $3,120 3
Drake T $3,513 4 Renee F $3,324 5 Gabriel M $3,112 3
Carter P $3,513 5 Amanda F $3,312 2 Ashley T $3,112 4
Travis H $3,509 5 Lauren K $3,308 3 Jordan W $3,096 1
Leslie P $3,509 3 Grace W $3,300 3 Dustin H $3,072 3
Marcus C $3,500 1 Pat B $3,281 5 Tamara C $3,050 1
Josh S $3,483 4 Lauren C $3,276 4 Jake K $3,048 5
Tyler G $3,479 3 Jeremiah M $3,276 5 Art C $3,031 3
Chris H $3,468 3 Chuck M $3,270 3 Barry Joe S $3,029 4
Cameron M $3,466 4 Shaleem S $3,269 2 Riley K $3,027 2
Josh J $3,454 3 Anthony D $3,252 5 Sergio D $3,025 6
Anthony R $3,445 5 Luke R $3,251 2 Tim DeF $3,024 4
Paige A $3,435 3 Xavier C $3,251 3 Richard C $3,019 3
Jake W $3,432 2 David M $3,237 3 Lucas D $3,015 5
Josh W $3,423 4 George V $3,235 4 Kimberly T $3,014 3
Dylan G $3,419 5 Trevon H $3,228 5 Courtney P $3,008 2
Jackie M $3,412 4 Simon C $3,212 3 Regine C $3,003 4
Jenna F $3,408 5 Kristofer H $3,195 4 Marcus Al-S $3,000 2
Dee Rich $3,400 6 Janard H $3,172 5 Mike H $3,000 2






